
Hviezdoslavov
Byt SH101       Silvers H1
Dvojizbový, 2. podlažie

Byt Dom

Zádverie

Obývacia izba a kuchyňa

Izba

Kúpeľňa a WC

Výmera interiéru 

Balkón 

Výmera celkom

5,21 m2

22,80 m2

14,81 m2

4,67 m2

47,49 m2

10,08 m2 

57,57 m2

2.01.1

2.01.2 

2.01.3

2.01.4 

2.01.5

2.01.1
ZÁDVERIE

2.01.4
KÚPEĽŇA

2.01.1
OBÝVACIA 

IZBA A 
KUCHYŇA 2.01.3

IZBA

2.01.5
BALKÓN
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